Game #

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

25
8
9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Game #

a b~ WODN -

Date
5-Sep-13
5-Sep-13
6-Sep-13
6-Sep-13

12-Sep-13
13-Sep-13
13-Sep-13
13-Sep-13
19-Sep-13
19-Sep-13
20-Sep-13
20-Sep-13
20-Sep-13
26-Sep-13
26-Sep-13
27-Sep-13
27-Sep-13
3-Oct-13
3-Oct-13
4-Oct-13
4-Oct-13
9-Oct-13
10-Oct-13
11-Oct-13
11-Oct-13

Date
17-Oct-13
17-Oct-13
23-Oct-13
23-Oct-13
28-Oct-13

Start Time

Football 3A 12-Man Scheduled Play
Regular Season Stewart Conference

Facility
5:15 PM Mosaic Stadium
5:15 PM Leibel

5:15 PM University of Regina
7:30 PM University of Regina

7:30 PM Mosaic Stadium
5:15 PM Mosaic Stadium
7:30 PM Mosaic Stadium
7:30 PM Leibel

5:15 PM Mosaic Stadium
7:30 PM Mosaic Stadium
5:15 PM Leibel

7:30 PM Leibel

7:30 PM Mosaic Stadium
5:15 PM Mosaic Stadium
7:30 PM Mosaic Stadium
5:15 PM Mosaic Stadium
5:15 PM Leibel

5:15 PM Mosaic Stadium
7:30 PM Mosaic Stadium
7:30 PM Mosaic Stadium
7:30 PM Leibel

5:15 PM Mosaic Stadium
5:15 PM Mosaic Stadium
7:30 PM Mosaic Stadium
7:30 PM Leibel

Football 3A 12-Man Scheduled PlayPlayoffs
Start Time

Facility

5:15 PM Mosaic Stadium
7:30 PM Mosaic Stadium
5:15 PM Mosaic Stadium
7:30 PM Mosaic Stadium
5:15 PM Mosaic Stadium

Home Team
Balfour
Miller
O'Neill
Thom
Johnson
Luther
Greenall
Notre Dame
Thom
Campbell
Miller
Greenall
Johnson
Notre Dame
Sheldon
O'Neill
Luther
Miller

Notre Dame
Greenall
O'Neill
Miller
Luther
Johnson
Sheldon

Home Team
Greenall
Notre Dame
O'Neill

Miller

O'Neill

Sc. Away

22 Luther

43 Johnson

56 Greenall

28 Notre Dame
6 O'Neill

13 Thom

20 Miller

16 Sheldon
7 Riffel

10 O'Neill
9 Knoll

39 Luther
0 Notre Dame
2 Greenall
0 Thom

42 Miller

37 Johnson
9 Balfour

14 Luther

39 Johnson

36 Thom

14 Notre Dame
9 O'Neill
6 Thom

41 Greenall

SC Away Team
41 Johnson
10 Luther
49 Luther
29 Greenall
33 Miller

Sc.
39

()]

44
37
48
17
35

38

30

39
21

26
47

10
10
28
49
22

SC
1
14
20
19
14



